RSX08000型、RSX20000型シリーズ化！RSX08000型、RSX20000型シリーズ化！
ハイレーキ設計+高剛性ボディ採用により
低抵抗・低振動加工を実現
ハイレーキ設計+高剛性ボディ採用により
低抵抗・低振動加工を実現
Low cutting resistance and Low vibration machining has been achieved with High rake edge design + High rigidity bodyLow cutting resistance and Low vibration machining has been achieved with High rake edge design + High rigidity body
SEC-Wave RadiusMill RSX Series
Radius Mill for General-purpose

材種
Grade
■ 型番の呼び方 Identification Details
RSX F 12 040 R S
①
型式記号
Cutter Series
②
多刃仕様
Fine Pitch Type
③
チップサイズ
Insert Size
④
カッタ径
Cutter
⑤
勝手
Direction
⑥
メトリック仕様
Metric
■ 本体 Body （RSX12000RS/R） 適用チップ A=12mmタイプ Insert: A=12mm Series
型　番
Cat. No.
在 庫
Stock
寸　法 (mm) Dimensions 刃数
No. of Teeth
重量
(kg)
Weight
FigøDc øDb Lf ød a b ød1 ød2
M
et
ric
メ
ト
リ
ッ
ク
RSX	 12040RS D 40 32 40 16 8.4 5.6 18 13.5 9 3 0.2 1
	 12050RS D 50 40 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 4 0.3 1
	 12052RS D 52 40 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 4 0.3 1
	 12063RS D 63 40 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 5 0.4 1
	 12066RS D 66 55 50 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 14 6 0.7 1
	 12080RS D ＊80 55 50 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 14 6 1.0 1
	 12100RS D 100 70 50 32 14.4 8.5 32 46 - 6 1.4 3
In
ch
イ
ン
チ
RSX	 12080R D ＊80 55 50 25.4 9.5 6.0 25 20 13 6 1.0 1
	 12100R D ＊100 70 63 31.75 12.7 8.0 32.5 46 28 6 1.9 2
■ 本体 Body （RSXF12000RS/R） 多刃タイプ Fine Pitch Type 　適用チップ A=12mmタイプ Insert: A=12mm Series
M
et
ric
メ
ト
リ
ッ
ク
RSXF	 12040RS D 40 32 40 16 8.4 5.6 18 13.5 9 4 0.2 1
	 12050RS D 50 40 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 5 0.3 1
	 12052RS D 52 40 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 5 0.3 1
	 12063RS D 63 40 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 6 0.4 1
	 12066RS D 66 55 50 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 14 7 0.7 1
	 12080RS D ＊80 55 50 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 14 7 0.9 1
	 12100RS D 100 70 50 32 14.4 8.5 32 46 - 10 1.3 3
In
ch

材種
Grade
■ 型番の呼び方 Identification Details
RSX F 16 063 R S
①
型式記号
Cutter Series
②
多刃仕様
Fine Pitch Type
③
チップサイズ
Insert Size
④
カッタ径
Cutter
⑤
勝手
Direction
⑥
メトリック仕様
Metric
■ 本体 Body （RSX16000RS/R） 適用チップ A=16mmタイプ Insert: A=16mm Series
型　番
Cat. No.
在 庫
Stock
寸　法 (mm) Dimensions 刃数
No. of Teeth
重量
(kg)
Weight
FigøDc øDb Lf ød a b ød1 ød2
M
et
ric
メ
ト
リ
ッ
ク
RSX	 16063RS D 63 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 4 0.5 1
	 16080RS D ＊80 55 50 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 14 5 0.9 1
	 16100RS D 100 70 50 32 14.4 8.5 32 46 - 6 1.3 3
	 16125RS D 125 80 63 40 16.4 9.5 29 52 29 6 2.6 1
In
ch
イ
ン
チ
RSX	 16080R D ＊80 55 50 25.4 9.5 6.0 25 20 13 5 0.9 1
	 16100R D ＊100 70 63 31.75 12.7 8.0 32.5 46 28 6 1.8 2
	 16125R D 125 80 63 38.1 15.9 10.0 35.5 55 30 6 2.7 1
■ 本体 Body （RSXF16000RS/R） 多刃タイプ Fine Pitch Type 　適用チップ A=16mmタイプ Insert: A=16mm Series
M
et
ric
メ
ト
リ
ッ
ク
RSXF	 16063RS D 63 50 40 22 10.4 6.3 20 18 11 5 0.4 1
	 16080RS D ＊80 55 50 27 12.4 7.0 25 20 14 6 0.8 1
	 16100RS D 100 70 50 32 14.4 8.5 32 46 - 7 1.3 3
	 16125RS D 125 80 63 40 16.4 9.5 29 52 29 8 2.5 1
	 16160RS 160 130 63 40 16.4 9.5 29 88 - 10 4.8 5
In
ch
イ
ン
チ
RSXF	 16080R D ＊80 55 50 25.4 9.5 6.0 25 20 13 6 0.8 1